
4 PANEL
HEAVY DUTY
ELEVATOR VERTICAL 
AUTOMATIC DOOR

Conveyance of Goods just got Smoother





Opening are available upto 

1100mm to 3500mm 
clear width 

 1100mm to 3500mm 
clear height
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2369 MM
2494 MM
2619 MM
2744 MM
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2994 MM
3119 MM
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3494 MM
3619 MM
3744 MM
3869 MM
3994 MM
4119 MM
4244 MM
4369 MM
4494 MM
4619 MM
4744 MM
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1705 MM
1805 MM
1905 MM
2005 MM
2105 MM
2205 MM
2305 MM
2405 MM
2505 MM
2605 MM
2705 MM
2805 MM
2905 MM
3005 MM
3105 MM
3205 MM
3305 MM
3405 MM
3505 MM
3605 MM
3705 MM
3805 MM
3905 MM
4005 MM
4105 MM
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Product Highlights:
Custom Design: 
Tailored to meet your specific requirements.

Space-Efficient: 
Maximizes opening while minimizing space usage.

Low Maintenance: 
Designed for long-lasting performance with minimal upkeep.

Easy Installation: 
Quick and hassle-free setup.

Drive System: 
Each door operates with its own dedicated V3F drive system and 
balancing counterweight for reliable and smooth performance.

Enhanced Safety: 
Includes all required electrical and mechanical safety features.

Proven Durability: 
Tested for cycle time with precise and heavy-duty engineering 
for smooth, silent, and reinforced operation.

Available Finishes

SS 304 Hairline Finish

MS Powder Coated 
Finish





info@avcamcorporation.com

www.avcamcorporation.com

+91 98250 19838, +91 97651 66169

Manufacturing Plant & Office 

Survey No. 503, Majara-Talod Road,  

Gujarat State Highway 143, TA. PRANTIJ 

Opp. Kashtabhanjan Petroleum (NAYARA Petrol Pump), 

Dist. Sabarkantha, Ghadkan, Gujarat 383 205.

Our Virtual Presence

Location Map

website facebook

linkedin instgram

youtube whatsapp

twitter pinterest

Disclaimer : The data contained within this catalouge is subject to change, errors and printing errors; any liability is excluded. Technical 
data in particular is subject to change without prior notification. Images are not exact and may contain minor deviations from the original. 
Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of photos or technical data is prohibited and may result in legal action.


